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Vapengrupp "Fin" (B+C)
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat / stn Tot Pris

1 Jorsäter, Jan Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 47 43 46 48 57 58 299 400:-
2 Wistedt, Lars Bålsta SS 49 47 48 46 54 52 296 380:-
3 Blomgren, Niclas Lövsta Skf 44 44 47 48 55 57 295 360:-
4 Forsberg, Jim Rosersbergs PK 43 44 44 48 53 55 287 340:-
5 Carlsson, Jens Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 41 43 50 45 54 54 287 320:-
6 Engman, Thomas Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 45 40 45 48 55 53 286 300:-
7 Nilsson, Magnus Bålsta SS 43 39 46 47 54 52 281 280:-
8 Söderberg, Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 41 41 43 47 54 54 280 260:-
9 Adsjö, Lars Upplands Väsby PSK 42 41 44 45 57 51 280 240:-

10 Råsbo, Robert Råsbo PSK 40 44 43 47 54 51 279 220:-
11 Björn, Håkan Lövsta Skf 40 43 48 49 51 47 278 200:-
12 Blix, Magnus Lövsta Skf 45 42 46 44 52 48 277 180:-
13 Isacson, Per Upplands Väsby PSK 44 42 46 42 48 52 274 160:-
14 Backström, Stefan Rosersbergs PK 43 40 44 40 52 51 270 140:-
15 Gustavsson, Nils-Ove Bålsta SS 42 34 46 42 53 52 269 120:-
16 Arktoft, Ann-Louise Lövsta Skf 44 33 43 49 48 51 268
17 Bergström, Åke Upplands Väsby PSK 38 35 42 46 49 54 264
18 Lind, Anders Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 47 45 45 44 34 49 264
19 Jönsson, Peder Pk Ena 45 41 40 41 50 46 263
20 Andersson, P-O Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 35 42 46 46 52 42 263
21 Ström, Adam Handens PSK 40 36 42 47 46 51 262
22 Hammarström, Jan Pk Ena 47 41 41 44 44 44 261
23 Siegel, Peter Katarina PSF 43 36 47 42 41 51 260
24 Carlsson, Svante Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 44 38 42 44 37 54 259
25 Hakola, Seppo Pk Ena 48 20 43 46 51 50 258
26 Hansson, Ulf Lövsta Skf 42 43 45 48 33 41 252
27 Blome'r, Amie Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 41 38 41 39 42 50 251
28 Enqvist, Johan Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 45 45 44 41 26 50 251
29 Kron, Daniel Katarina PSF 41 32 43 38 48 49 251
30 Ramstedt, Richard Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 38 38 39 45 43 47 250
31 Westerberg, Christian Upplands Väsby PSK 45 38 35 41 42 48 249
32 Källebo, Bo Pk Ena 43 41 36 40 50 39 249
33 Järf, Kennet Upplands Väsby PSK 42 40 49 41 38 39 249
34 Ericson, Björn F 16 SF 37 42 47 25 39 58 248
35 Dahlgren, Camilla Bålsta SS 43 42 44 40 26 53 248
36 Gäverth, Leif F 16 SF 44 38 43 39 33 48 245
37 Lindqvist, Mikael Lövsta Skf 31 38 46 45 44 40 244
38 Gustavsson, Bo Pk Ena 30 33 43 40 42 51 239
39 Bodell, Staffan Pk Ena 43 40 48 39 25 43 238
40 Wolff, Magnus Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 40 44 37 38 35 43 237
41 Lehtihet, Mikael Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 36 42 45 34 40 37 234
42 Danielsson, Peder Tillberga PSK 44 35 44 44 17 47 231
43 Björkman, Roger Bålsta SS 38 40 39 42 28 39 226
44 Skoglund, Ambjörn Pk Ena 20 27 46 42 50 40 225
45 Mehlqvist, Mats Handens PSK 34 27 38 40 40 45 224
46 Svedberg, Kristina Handens PSK 39 37 42 42 24 40 224
47 Trossvik, Anders Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 39 40 42 43 29 31 224
48 Johansen, Andre' Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 30 37 25 43 37 42 214
49 Öster, Leif Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 41 31 35 41 30 29 207
50 Svensson, Birger Stockholmspolisens SF 21 33 45 38 30 37 204
51 Mehlqvist, Birgitta Handens PSK 23 37 41 43 26 34 204
52 Collborg, Björn SAPK 44 24 40 43 13 37 201
53 Söderback, Melissa Handens PSK 32 16 36 30 33 41 188
54 Holm, Anders Pk Ena 36 37 39 35 34 0 181
55 Thomsson, Richard Handens PSK 26 29 41 35 30 13 174
56 Hammarlund, Göran Pk Ena 32 32 26 32 16 25 163
57 Nyblin, Jorma Pk Ena 30 22 13 32 50 0 147



Vapengrupp "Grov" (A+R)
Placering Namn Klubb Resultat / stn Tot Pris

1 Björkman, Roger Bålsta SS 48 45 45 47 54 57 296 320:-
2 Blomgren, Niclas Lövsta Skf 49 48 47 40 56 54 294 300:-
3 Jorsäter, Jan Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 45 40 49 46 55 56 291 280:-
4 Carlsson, Jens Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 43 45 47 46 54 53 288 260:-
5 Wistedt, Lars Bålsta SS 44 42 44 46 49 56 281 240:-
6 Forsberg, Jim Rosersbergs PK 47 38 47 43 53 53 281 220:-
7 Arktoft, Ann-Louise Lövsta Skf 44 41 44 43 58 44 274 200:-
8 Björn, Håkan Lövsta Skf 44 45 41 43 45 53 271 180:-
9 Blix, Magnus Lövsta Skf 38 41 41 42 54 52 268 160:-

10 Siegel, Peter Katarina PSF 42 43 39 42 48 48 262 140:-
11 Adsjö, Lars Upplands Väsby PSK 46 37 42 43 41 51 260 120:-
12 Andersson, P-O Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 36 37 44 44 48 50 259  
13 Backström, Stefan Rosersbergs PK 36 38 40 44 47 53 258
14 Jönsson, Peder Pk Ena 44 28 45 44 39 48 248
15 Lind, Anders Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 45 37 44 42 38 40 246
16 Gustavsson, Bo Pk Ena 40 37 36 37 39 56 245
17 Westerberg, Christian Upplands Väsby PSK 43 35 42 42 35 48 245
18 Bodell, Staffan Pk Ena 42 31 30 34 48 51 236
19 Råsbo, Robert Råsbo PSK 27 36 31 39 55 48 236
20 Engman, Thomas Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 43 35 45 34 29 48 234
21 Söderberg, Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 37 34 41 40 36 41 229
22 Ramstedt, Richard Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 42 39 45 35 24 43 228
23 Nilsson, Magnus Bålsta SS 36 28 40 35 37 48 224
24 Källebo, Bo Pk Ena 42 36 35 34 30 42 219
25 Isacson, Per Upplands Väsby PSK 43 23 31 33 40 39 209
26 Wolff, Magnus Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 36 35 42 29 36 30 208
27 Bergström, Åke Upplands Väsby PSK 35 32 41 41 28 30 207
28 Carlsson, Svante Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 26 37 27 39 22 45 196
29 Lindqvist, Mikael Lövsta Skf 27 29 37 38 27 32 190
30 Gustavsson, Nils-Ove Bålsta SS 29 31 39 30 15 43 187
31 Kron, Daniel Katarina PSF 15 41 28 39 19 42 184
32 Järf, Kennet Upplands Väsby PSK 41 23 26 29 39 26 184
33 Lehtihet, Mikael Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 37 38 12 23 31 37 178
34 Skoglund, Ambjörn Pk Ena 32 29 38 35 23 20 177
35 Collborg, Björn SAPK 17 21 40 34 23 39 174
36 Mehlqvist, Mats Handens PSK 31 35 45 25 6 32 174
37 Enqvist, Johan Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 36 25 32 41 15 24 173
38 Dahlgren, Camilla Bålsta SS 27 29 28 35 6 27 152
39 Johansen, Andre' Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 21 13 34 24 32 26 150
40 Holm, Anders Pk Ena 23 25 39 13 6 35 141
41 Svensson, Birger Stockholmspolisens SF 29 36 29 27 7 8 136
42 Svedberg, Kristina Handens PSK 25 6 7 31 23 41 133
43 Thomsson, Richard Handens PSK 28 29 0 17 16 34 124
44 Mehlqvist, Birgitta Handens PSK 15 5 6 14 14 31 85

Två starter  "Fin + Grov"
Placering Namn Klubb "Fin" "Grov" Totalt Medalj

1 Jan Jorsäter Örebro 299 291 590 Guld
2 Niclas Blommgren Lövsta 295 294 589 Silver
3 Lars Wistedt Bålsta 296 281 577 Brons
4 Jens Carlsson Örebro 287 288 575
5 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg 287 281 568
6 Håkan Björn Lövsta 278 271 549
7 Magnus Blix Lövsta 277 268 545
8 Ann-Louise Arktoft Lövsta 268 274 542
9 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby 280 260 540

10 Stefan Backström Rosersberg 270 258 528
11 Roger Björkman Bålsta 226 296 522
12 Peter Siegel Katarina 260 262 522
13 P-O Andersson Örebro 263 259 522
14 Thomas Engman Örebro 286 234 520
15 Seppo Hakola Pk Ena 258 260 518
16 Råbert Råsbo Råsbo 279 236 515
17 Peder Jönsson Pk Ena 263 248 511
18 Anders Lind UHF 264 246 510
19 Arne Söderberg UHF 280 229 509
20 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta 281 224 505



21 Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby 249 245 494
22 Bo Gustavsson Pk Ena 239 245 484
23 Per Isacson Upplands Väsby 274 209 483
24 Richard Ramstedt Örebro 250 228 478
25 Staffan Bodell Pk Ena 238 236 474
26 Åke Bergström Upplands Väsby 264 207 471
27 Bo Källebo Pk Ena 249 219 468
28 Nils-Ove Gustavsson Bålsta 269 187 456
29 Svante Carlsson Örebro 259 196 455
30 Magnus Wolff Mälarhöjden 237 208 445
31 Daniel Kron Katarina 251 184 435
32 Mikael Lindqvist Lövsta 244 190 434
33 Kennet Järf Upplands Väsby 249 184 433
34 Johan Enqvist Håtuna 251 173 424
35 Mikael Lehtihet Mälarhöjden 234 178 412
36 Ambjörn Skoglund Pk Ena 225 177 402
37 Camilla Dahlgren Bålsta 248 152 400
38 Mats Mehlqvist Handen 224 174 398
39 Björn Collborg SAPK 201 174 375
40 Anderé Johansen Örebro 214 150 364
41 Kristina Svedberg Handen 224 133 357
42 Birger Svensson Stockholmspolisen 204 136 340
43 Anders Holm Pk Ena 181 141 322
44 Richard Thomasson Handen 174 124 298
45 Birgitta Mehelqvist Handen 204 85 289


